
Netherlands v Türkiye

Coach
Ronald Koeman
Captain
Virgil van Dijk
Best finish
Winner
1988

Away kit

Quarter-final, July 6
Olympiastadion, Berlin
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All-time
meetings

Neth. 6 Türkiye 4

Goals scored
Draws 4

UEFA Euro 2024

Poland
France
Austria
Romania

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Last 16

2-1
0-0
2-3
3-0

W
D
L

Group D
third

W W

21 14

Coach
Vincenzo Montella ITA

Captain
Hakan Calhanoglu

Best finish
Semi-final

2008

Group F
runner-up

Georgia
Portugal
Czechia
Austria

3-1
0-3
2-1
2-1

W
L
W


